Rangliste 2014

36 Teilnehmer

Rang Name
1 Schilter
2 Gschwend
3 Widmer
4 Griinenfelder
5 Taschler
6 Scheiwiller
7 Bragger
8 Grininger
9 Streule
10 Schmid
11 Inauen
12 Fassler
13 Scherrer
14 Gahler
15 Deininger
16 Haselbach
17 Schmid
18 Deininger
19 Gschwend
20 Bragger
21 Thurnherr
22 Kolbener
23 Fries
24 Etter
25 Beck
26 Lehner
27 Schubiger
28 Hugentobler
29 Etter
30 Senn
31 Wyss
32 Barlocher
33 Zaugg
34 Biihler
35 Deininger
36 Bischof

Gesamtergebnis

Vorname

Viktor
Karl
Peter
Kuno
Urban
Toni
Martin
Siegfried
Valentin
Patrick
Franz
Josef
Guido
Jakob
Roland
Hans
Jorg
Heinz
Walter
Gallus
Louis
Pius
Tony
Christian
Marco
Kurt
Thomas
Otto
Oliver
Meinrad
Albert
Bruno
Walter
Max
Markus
Fridolin

Ergebnis

1139
1118
1028
997
975
954
935
932
928
927
905
865
824
797
796
783
780
770
767
760
757
755
733
725
719
710
696
657
644
640
577
565
552
551
503
496

28260



